[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Team Pursuit Qualification - Junior M/H

Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m
Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal - 3rd and 4th to Bronze medal ride

Audit Trail for
305/BC COMPOSITE

Section [ Section
15.5 int 14.105 14.105 +1.077 5.5 int 3:00.355 8.323 +4.094
15.0 lap 1 23.014 8.908 +1.637 5.0 lap 11 3:08.820 8.465 +4.214
14.5 int 31.277 8.263 +1.808 45 int 3:17.203 8.382 +3.974
14.0 lap 2 39.386 8.109 +2.128 4.0 lap 12 3:25.751 8.548 +3.925
13.5 int 47.330 7.943 +2.160 3.5 int 3:34.170 8.418 +3.642
13.0 lap 3 55.429 8.098 +2.344 3.0 lap 13 3:42.749 8.579 +3.858
12.5 int 1:03.520 8.091 +2.221 2.5 int 3:51.022 8.273 +3.903
12.0 lap 4 1:11.754 8.233 +2.137 2.0 lap 14 3:59.203 8.180 +3.781
11.5 int 1:19.853 8.099 +1.737 1.5 int 4:07.409 8.205 +4.031
11.0 lap 5 1:28.094 8.240 +1.817 1.0 lap 15 4:15.522 8.112 +4.299
10.5 int 1:36.312 8.218 +1.802 0.5 int 4:23.647 8.125 +3.943
10.0 lap 6 1:44.730 8.418 +2.269 0.0 FINISH 4:32.069 8.395 +3.825
9.5 int 1:53.044 8.313 +2.460
9.0 lap 7 2:01.528 8.484 +2.771
85 int 2:09.970 8.441 +2.768
8.0 lap 8 2:18.468 8.498 +2.736
7.5 int 2:26.780 8.312 +2.854
7.0 lap 9 2:35.286 8.505 +3.285
6.5 int 2:43.687 8.400 +3.569
6.0 lap 10 2:52.031 8.344 +4.000
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[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Team Pursuit Qualification - Junior M/H

Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m
Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal - 3rd and 4th to Bronze medal ride

Audit Trail for
231/COMPOSITE QUEBEC

Section [ Section
15.5 int 13.028 13.028 +0.000 5.5 int 2:56.261 8.229 +0.000
15.0 lap 1 21.377 8.349 +0.000 5.0 lap 11 3:04.606 8.345 +0.000
14.5 int 29.469 8.092 +0.000 45 int 3:13.229 8.622 +0.000
14.0 lap 2 37.258 7.788 +0.000 4.0 lap 12 3:21.826 8.597 +0.000
13.5 int 45.170 7.911 +0.000 3.5 int 3:30.528 8.702 +0.000
13.0 lap 3 53.085 7.915 +0.000 3.0 lap 13 3:38.891 8.362 +0.000
12.5 int 1:01.299 8.213 +0.000 2.5 int 3:47.119 8.228 +0.000
12.0 lap 4 1:09.617 8.317 +0.000 2.0 lap 14 3:55.422 8.303 +0.000
11.5 int 1:18.116 8.499 +0.000 1.5 int 4:03.378 7.955 +0.000
11.0 lap 5 1:26.277 8.161 +0.000 1.0 lap 15 4:11.223 7.845 +0.000
10.5 int 1:34.510 8.233 +0.000 0.5 int 4:19.704 8.480 +0.000
10.0 lap 6 1:42.461 7.950 +0.000 0.0 FINISH 4:28.244 8.427 +0.000
9.5 int 1:50.584 8.123 +0.000
9.0 lap 7 1:58.757 8.172 +0.000
85 int 2:07.202 8.445 +0.000
8.0 lap 8 2:15.732 8.530 +0.000
7.5 int 2:23.926 8.194 +0.000
7.0 lap 9 2:32.001 8.074 +0.000
6.5 int 2:40.118 8.117 +0.000
6.0 lap 10 2:48.031 7.913 +0.000
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[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Team Pursuit Qualification - Junior M/H

Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m
Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal - 3rd and 4th to Bronze medal ride

Audit Trail for
232/COMPOSITE ONTARIO 1

Section [ Section
15.5 int 13.615 13.615 +0.587 5.5 int 2:58.948 8.192 +2.687
15.0 lap 1 22.103 8.488 +0.726 5.0 lap 11 3:07.089 8.141 +2.483
14.5 int 30.264 8.161 +0.795 45 int 3:15.528 8.438 +2.299
14.0 lap 2 38.226 7.962 +0.968 4.0 lap 12 3:24.016 8.488 +2.190
13.5 int 46.093 7.866 +0.923 3.5 int 3:32.249 8.232 +1.721
13.0 lap 3 54.008 7.914 +0.923 3.0 lap 13 3:40.475 8.226 +1.584
12.5 int 1:02.269 8.261 +0.970 2.5 int 3:48.812 8.336 +1.693
12.0 lap 4 1:10.600 8.330 +0.983 2.0 lap 14 3:57.223 8.411 +1.801
11.5 int 1:18.773 8.173 +0.657 1.5 int 4:05.488 8.265 +2.110
11.0 lap 5 1:26.981 8.207 +0.704 1.0 lap 15 4:13.671 8.182 +2.448
10.5 int 1:35.333 8.352 +0.823 0.5 int 4:21.596 7.925 +1.892
10.0 lap 6 1:43.678 8.344 +1.217 0.0 FINISH 4:29.739 8.129 +1.495
9.5 int 1:51.954 8.276 +1.370
9.0 lap 7 2:00.294 8.340 +1.537
85 int 2:08.834 8.540 +1.632
8.0 lap 8 2:17.388 8.553 +1.656
7.5 int 2:25.741 8.352 +1.815
7.0 lap 9 2:34.047 8.306 +2.046
6.5 int 2:42.384 8.337 +2.266
6.0 lap 10 2:50.755 8.371 +2.724
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CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
MILTON, ON, CANADA  temgisnssicooms

Team Pursuit Qualification - Junior M/H

Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m
Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal - 3rd and 4th to Bronze medal ride

2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS %

Audit Trail for
232/COMPOSITE ONTARIO 1
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